)4.20}g,leamed

Additional Metropolitan Sessions Judge for triar of . ubilee Hi[s car

Bomb Blast Case-cum-Additional Family ( ourt_cum_XXIII

Additional Chief Judge, Hyderabad, ordered an amount of Rs'2,000/-

(Rupees Two Thousand Only) per month to the wife, Rs'1,500/-

(Rupees One Thousand and Five Hundred Onty) per month each to

the children. According to learned counsel, ttre respondent has been

paying the said amount in compliance with the said order'

38. During the course of hearing, it is brought to the notice of

this Court that their daughter, namely Ms.